(010301

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT PAGE 1 OF 2 PAGES
TO (OWNER): Fort Bend County ' , JPROJECT: FBC Livestock Autlion Bam APPLICATION NO. Relainage Distribution to:
401 Jackson St. 4310 SH 36 South OWNER
Richmond, TX 77469 Rosenberg, Texas 77471 PERICD TO: 10/05/17 ARCHITECT
Q%i / CONTRACTOR
CONTRACT DATE:  10/06/16 CONTROLLER
FROM (CONTRACTOR): Crain Group, LL.C. @ h
3801 Knapp Rd l
Pearland, Texas 7758
CONTRACT FOR: General Constnuction I L‘, 4603 Z_ﬂ’ (Q} C)\} N CLC‘ Q/
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT- 7
Application is made for Payment, as shown below, In.connection with the Coniract. Tho undersigned Contraclor certifles that fo' the best of the Contractor’s knowledge, -

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM .c.ouermerecrrercnenrennen

$3,962,000.00 \/

$0.00

2. Netchange by Change Ordors ......c.cceeeererenane

3. CONTRACT SUM YO DATE {Line 1 + 2)........

$3.962,000.00 ‘/

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE..

$3,957.810.27 /

5. RETAINAGE
a. 5% of Completed Work $0.00
b. 53 of Stored Material $0.00

Total Retainage (Line 5A + 5B) or
Total

$0.00

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE.....ccorsarsemsesiens

$3,957.810.27 /

(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATED FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 from Previous Certificate)..

$3.750.919.76 7/

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE........cocccomemscrmaneresranssanne l

S. BALANGE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

c ’sw@
Doy

(Line 3 less'Line 6 ) $4,189.73
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in
Previous months by Owner $0.00 $0.00
Tolal approved this Month $0.00 $0.00

TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
NET CHANGES by. Change Ordor $0.00 $0.00

information and belief the Work Covered by this Application for Payment has been

completed in accordance with the Contract D

that ant have been paid

by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments recelved from the Owner, and that cusrent payment shovn herein is now due,

A

Chris Hefley, Prﬂ,@ﬁn b &

State of Texas, County of Brazoria
Subseribed and swom to before
me on this S day of

. 2017,

Notary Public:

Dale: /ﬁ{é 77

SAMANTHA LYNN LANCASTER
% Moty Public, State of Texas
My Cormmission Expires
Augus} 20, 2019

ARCHITECT'S CiERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Conlract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data

comprising this application, the Architect certifics to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and bellef the Work has progressed as Indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Conlractor

is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT GCERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

(Attach expfanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial al!
figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed lo conform

to the amount cenified. )

ARCHITECT: /

£

AP A—

P ——

This Certificate is rot negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED Is payable only to the
Contractor named herein, Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without i
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract R~ gﬁJ‘ \“C )E;E'X 7 E E )

" 0CT 162017 ;
|

i
'
[
]

Lan i d




CONTINUATION SHEET; SCHEDULE OF VALUES AIA DOCUMENT G703 o 7er snee
AlA Bocument G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, contnining APPLICATION NQ: Reinjnage
Contractor's sipaed certification in ateched, APPLICATION DATE: 10/0517
In tabulationx below. amounts arc stated lo tho nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: 10005417
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retrinnge for line Hen may apply. PROJECT: 16-020
A 8 C Cl. 2 ) | E F [ H ]
ITEM DESCRIFTION OF WORK ORIGINAL CHANGES CURRENT WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL %a BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. SCHEDULED SCHEDULED FROM PREVIOUS ‘THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMILETED (G~C2) TO FINISH %
VALUE VALUE APPLICATION STORED AND STORED €2- Q)
(D+E) (NOTIN TODATE
DOR E} (DIE4F)
! Genernt Conditionn SIR3 539,00 $6,500,00 $190,019,60 $190,039.00 S0.00 $0.00 $190,039.00 0% 000 5930195
2 |Fictd Enginccring, $3.000.00 $0.00 $3.000.00 $3,000.00 0,00 snoo $3.000.00 100% 5000 S150.00
3 Demolition $11,000,00 $0.00 $41,000.00 $41,000.00 $0.00 sn.oo 341,000.00 100%4 5000 $2,050.00
4 |Exitting § { Removal All $20,000,00 €$20,040,00) so.f0 30.00 $0,00 so00 { $0.00 A 5000 50,00
3 Sitewosk $420,000.00 30.00 $5420,000.00 $420,000.00 $0.00 30,00 $420,000,00 100% s0.n0 $21,000.00
6 Landscaping / Irrigntion $2.300.00 $0.00 $7.300.00 $7,300,00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.300.00 100% 5000 5363.00
7 Site Utilities $161,500.00 50,00 $161.500.00 $161,500.00 £0.00 $0.00 $161,500,00 1o, $0.00 $8,075,00
8 Tumkey Conercte 559231000 (S2X342.0m) 3569,967.00 5369,967.00 000 sn.00 $362.962,00 100%. 5000 $28,498.38
9 Masonry SNR2.00 $0.00 S113342.60 S118342.00 So.00 $0.00 Si1Ra4200 100% 3000 Ssati0
1t [Pre Enpincered Metal Building $582,031.00 ¢$16.000,0) $567,031.00 $567,031,00 $0.00 50.00 ST .00 100%¢ $0.00 $28,281.88
" Stec] Ercetion $262,766.00 s0.00 nﬁ).766.m $203,766.00 $0.00 s0.00 $263,766.00 100% paiki ] $13,1%8.30
12 |Mise, Metals incl, Canopy Ropair $10,905.00 $0.00 340,505,060 $10.90%.00 $0.00 50,00 $40.905.00 100% $0.00 $2.045.28
13 Millwork $3R,153.00 50.00 338.153,00 $2R,152.00 $0.00 50,00 $IR,152.00 100% $0.00 $1.907.65
14 |Wood Fencing/Gnte $1,500,00 50.00 $1.500.00 $1.300.00 30.00 $0.00 $1.50000 1007 $0.00 $73,00
15 tasulation $IR627.00 S0.00 $32,627.00 53R.627.00 $0.00 S0.00 $18,627.00 " 1ol $0.00 $1.931.38
16 Dompproofling/Wi fing/Seal: £30.70,00 50.00 330,734.00 330.73.00 50,00 S0 $10,734.00 100% $0.00 $1.536.70|
17 Door/Fromes/Hardware $23.7%6.00 $0.00 $23,776.00 $22,786.00 $0.00 s0.00 $13.786,00 100%s $0.00 $1,189.30
18 Glows and Glnzing 31.306.00 50.00 $1.806.00 3180600 $0.00 $0.00 $1.306.00 1on%| $0.00 $90.30
19 - [Overhend Coiling Shuttem $5.200.00 $0.00 $5.200.00 $5.200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.200.00 100% $0.00 $260,00
20 Stained/Scaled Concreto inel. Base S53,7R0.00 $0.00 $2.770.00 $3,780.00 $0.00 N.oo $3,7%0.00 100%] $0.00 3129.00
21 DrywallFramingy/Pairs R21,600.00 §0.00 321,600,00 $21,600.00 $0.00 $0,00 32160000 100% $0.00 $1.0%0.00
22 Accousticat Ceilings $9.700,00 50.00 £9.700.00 $9,700.00 £0.00 $0.00 $9.700.00 100% $0.00 5485.00
pal Toilcl Acecssorien / Partitions $11A79.00 s0.00 SHAP.00 31137.00 $0.00 S0,00 311379.00 107 $0.00 336893
23 Firc Ext SR38.00 so.0n $8IX.00 383800 $0.00 $0,00 $RIR00 100% s0.00 34190
25 [Sigango $2059.00 30.00 $2.059.00 $2.0%2.00 $0.00 s0.00 $2,059.00 100%, 30,00 5102958,
26 Exterior Grophice Allowonce $10,000,00 50.00 $10,000.00 $10.000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 100%% 30,00 53500.00|
27 Visunl Display Boards S34L.00 S0.00 SHLo0 341,00 s0.0n s0.00 $541.00 t03% 30.60 32705
28 |Siape Plotform §7.500,00 50.00 $7.500.60 $7.500.00 $0.00 sn.o0 £7.560.00 100%)| 30.00 3375.00]
29 Bleachers 3$25.000.00 50.00 $25,000,00 $25.000,00 $0,00 50.00 $25.00000 100%) 30.00 $1.250.00)
a0 Sound System £110,000.00 $0.00 $110,000.00 $110,000.00 s0.0n 30.00 $110,00000 100% 30.00 $5.500.00
at Mechanical $139,696.00 50,00 $139,696,00 $139.696.60 so.on $0.00 $129,696.00 100% 30.00 $6,9%4 80,
32 |Plumbing 3244,300,00 $0.00 $244:300.00 $244 300,00 s0.00 s0.00 5244,300.00 100%) $0.00 $12.215.00
k] Elcctrical s'sr.p_ozr-_oo (S1X.300,00) $351,623.00 $551,623.00 30.00 $0.00 5551,623,00 100% 30.00 32757118
34 (General Linbility nnd Builder's Risk $22,393.00 $0.00 322393.00 $22,392,00 $0.00 sn.oo 3$22.393.00 100%) so.cn $1,119.558
as Performance and Paywnent Band $IR$00.00 snoo $12,500.00 $38.500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,500.00 LA $0.00 $1.925.00
36 [Add Accent Color Panciz lo Duilding Exterior $0.00 8,030.50 $2,030.50 £3,000.50 $0.00 Sn.oo 31.030,50 100% $0.00 S1SL53
3?7 Change Type C Fixture $0.00 31,716.00 $1.716,00 $1.716.00 $0.00 $n,00 $1.716,00 100% 30.00 SRS.50
ki Use Galvanized Pipe at Expaced Plumbing Vents 30.00. $4,026.00 $4,026,00 $4,026.00 $0.00 £0.00 $4,026,00 100% $0.00 $201.20
‘a0 Change door frames $0.00 141350 $t413.50 Sta1ase 30.00 50.00 SL413.50 100% 30,00 570,68
40 | Extend CMU wing walls af resiroomn $0.00 $2,015.00 $2,025.00 $2,015.00 $0,00 $0.00 $2,035,00 100%,] $0.00 $10L.78
41 |Chnnges to atphalt-demo, dirt work, nnd utitites 30.00 $N478.67 $10.474.67 $M0474.67 30,00 $0.00 $40.474.67 JON% £0.00 $2023.73
42 |inninll pnt line from main to the building $0.00 £1798%,00 S17.983.00 $17.98%,00 30.00 $0.00 $17.938.00 100% 3000 SE7.28
43 [Lower 40 high bay liphts so.00 $3,025.00 £1,025.00 $3,025.00 30.00 $0.00 $1.025.00 100%, 30,00 318128
44 [Movablc ADA complicnt hlcachers $0.00 $4.950.00 $1.950.00 $4.9%0.00 30.00 $0,00 $4.950,00 100% $0.00 $247.50
45 |Gas Heater T-Stats $0.00 52,075,460 £307560 S3,075.60 30.00 0,00 $).07560 100%; $0.00 SIS3TR
46 PChange (ucera ot restrooms so.no 352,942,580 $2,942.50 $2.942.50 $0.00 $0.00 N.992.50 o 0.0 HEYAK]
47 | Change metor at EF-y = $0.00 $1,622.50 $1.622.50 $1.622.50 s0.00 £0,00 $1,622.50 100%| $0.00 s
4% | Exira concrete ol west entranco $0.00 $660.00 $660,00 $660,00 $0.00 $0.00 $660.00 10| $0.00 S33.00
49 [ Owner Contingency $20,000.00 ($18.X10.27y $4.189,72 s0.00 $0.00 $0,00 50.00 0% 38,189.73 30.00
50 [Contsoctor's Fee $1:49.289.00 $0.00 { $149.285.00 $149,289.00 $0.00 $0.00 $149.289.00 101Y%| 30,00 3246348
TOTAL $3.962,000.00 (s0,003 $2.962.000.00 $2,95781027 $0.00 $0,00 $3.057.810.27 100%] 34,180,3 $197.890.8)
Usees may obtain vali of thin & by reqquesting of the iccane a corny | AIA Décument DI0T - Certificntion of D s Authentich




